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Construction Update for the Tallaght Area November 2017

	Schemes
	No. of Units
	Status
	Est. Completion Q4 2017
	Est. Completion  Q1 2018
	Est. Completion  Q2 2018
	Est. Completion  Q3 2018
	Est. Completion  Q4 2018
	Est. Completion  Q1 2019

	Mac Uilliam (Fortunestown)
	28
	On Site May 2017
	 
	 
	 
	28
	 
	 

	Dromcarra, Tallaght
	14
	On Site May 2017
	 
	 
	 
	14
	 
	 

	St. Aidans, Tallaght
	85
	On Site August 2017
	 
	 
	66
	19
	 
	 

	Killinarden, Tallaght
	27
	On Site October 2017
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	27

	 
	 
	 
	0
	0
	66
	61
	0
	27
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The Housing Department are in negotiations with developers in respect of Part V and Turnkey Acquisitions which in turn will
result in additional units to be procured during 2018 and beyond.




